
12U Orleans Youth Baseball League Schedule
5/1/2025 www.orleansyouthbaseball.com

Sun 5/11/2025

Mon 5/12/2025 6 at 1 2 at 4 5 at 3 8 at 9 # Team Coach

Tues 5/13/2025 1 Barre Dennis Saparito 585-331-2858

Wed 5/14/2025 2 at 5 1 at 4 6 at 3 9 at 7 10 at 11 2 Carlton Gaitlin Ernst  585-721-6331

Thur 5/15/2025 3 Sandstone Dan Bartlett 585-509-4252

Fri 5/16/2025 4 Elba A Harry Rascoe  518-570-4047

Sat 5/17/2025 4 at 11 9 at 1 @ 2pm 10 at 2 @ 2pm 7 at 6 @ 2pm 8 at 5 5 Elba B Vern Howard  585-978-9103

Sun 5/18/2025 6 Rotary Tim Wolcott   585-746-5343

Mon 5/19/2025 1 at 5 2 at 3 4 at 6 7 at 9 11 at 8

Tues 5/20/2025

Wed 5/21/2025 2 at 6 4 at 3 5 at 1 8 at 10 7 at 11 # Team Coach

Thur 5/22/2025 7 Hamlin John Holdgate  585-616-0535

Fri 5/23/2025 8 Holley A John Robins   505-360-7463

Sat 5/24/2025 11 at 3 6 at 10 @ 1 pm 8 at 7 4 at 1 5 at 9 9 Holley B Charlie Spencer   585-967-4350

Sun 5/25/2025 10 Brockport 1 Ryan Cosner - 585-314-6198

Mon 5/26/2025 11 Brockport 2 Frank Hartman - 585-944-4104

Tues 5/27/2025

Wed 5/28/2025 3 at 5 4 at 2 7 at 10 8 at 11 9 at 6

Thur 5/29/2025 - All weekday games start at 6 pm.

Fri 5/30/2025 - Both teams provide one game ball for each game.

Sat 5/31/2025 7 at 1 8 at 2 3 at 9 10 at 4 5 at 11 - All Saturday games start at 10 am (unless noted).

Sun 6/1/2025 - Away team is listed first and home team is listed second.

Mon 6/2/2025 7 at 4 6 at 5 11 at 9 - Home team is responsible for the umpire.

Tues 6/3/2025

Wed 6/4/2025 1 at 8 2 at 7 9 at 4 10 at 3 6 at 11 FIELD LOCATIONS

Thur 6/5/2025

Fri 6/6/2025 Barre 9U and 12U:

Sat 6/7/2025 1 at 10 @ 1pm 2 at 11 5 at 7 4 at 8

Sun 6/8/2025

Mon 6/9/2025 5 at 4 2 at 1 3 at 6 10 at 9

Tues 6/10/2025 Sandstone 9U and 12U:

Wed 6/11/2025 1 at 6 3 at 2 4 at 5 11 at 10 9 at 8 SS-Sandstone Park located behind 546 E. State Street, Albion, NY.

Thur 6/12/2025

Fri 6/13/2025 Vets 9U, Rotary 9U and 12U:

Sat 6/14/2025 10 at 11 @ 1 pm 8 at 9

Sun 6/15/2025

Mon 6/16/2025 11 at 7 10 at 8

Tues 6/17/2025 Carlton 9U and 12U:

Wed 6/18/2025 6 at 2 3 at 1 10 at 7

Thur 6/19/2025

Fri 6/20/2025

Sat 6/21/2025 8 at 3 @ 1pm Elba 9U and 12U:

Sun 6/22/2025

Mon 6/23/2025 11 at 1 2 at 9 3 at 7 10 at 5 8 at 6

Tues 6/24/2025

Wed 6/25/2025 6 at 4 1 at 3 5 at 2 7 at 10 9 at 11 Hamlin 9U and 12U:

Thur 6/26/2025 Hamlin Town Park located at 1658 Lake Rd N, Hamlin, NY.

Fri 6/27/2025

Sat 6/28/2025 9 at 10 @ 1 pm Holley 9U and 12U:

Sun 6/29/2025

Mon 6/30/2025 1 at 2 3 at 4 5 at 6 7 at 8

Tues 7/1/2025 Fireman's Field located at 55 N Main St, Holley, NY.

Wed 7/2/2025

Thur 7/3/2025 Brockport 9U and 12U:

Fri 7/4/2025

Sat 7/5/2025

Sun 7/6/2025

Mon 7/7/2025 Playoffs 8th at 1st 7th at 2nd 6th at 3rd 5th at 4th

Tues 7/8/2025

Wed 7/9/2025 Playoffs 8th/1st at 4th/5th 7th/2nd at 5th/4th

Thur 7/10/2025

Fri 7/11/2025

Sat 7/12/2025 Playoffs

No Games

Championship Game

WEST DIVISION

EAST DIVISION

No Games

Strawberry Festival

Makeup

Makeup

Barre Town Park located along NYS Route 98, just north of the Hamlet of 

Barre Center, NY.

MLF-Midget League Field located behind the Town of Albion Highway 

Garage, 3665 Clarendon Road, Albion, NY. 

Carlton Town Park located at 1853 Oak Orchard Rd, Albion, NY. Park 

entrance is across from Waterport-Carlton Road. Field is in back.

Village of Elba Park located on NYS Route 98 in the Village of Elba. Park 

entrance is across from West Avenue. Fields are in back.

Sweden Town Park located at 4745 Redman Rd, Brockport, NY.  Field 6 & 

7.

Holley Elementary School located at 3800 N Main Street Rd, Holley, NY.  

The field is just west of the playground. Parking lot is just south of the 


